

2023CPT.10.10.10901, 2023CPT.10.10.20901

TIP NO

9.760 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF 1 SECTION OF US 74 & 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY

1 SECTION OF US 74 AND 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC PAGELAND, SC			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		110,800.00		187,000.00		200,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,464 CY	40.00	58,560.00	58.00	84,912.00	45.00	65,880.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	675 TON	65.00	43,875.00	1.00	675.00	0.50	337.50
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	18.6 SMI	3,250.00	60,450.00	2,200.00	40,920.00	1,900.00	35,340.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	7,956 SY	6.00	47,736.00	4.80	38,188.80	2.75	21,879.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.0" DEPTH)	8,455 SY	5.00	42,275.00	4.60	38,893.00	3.50	29,592.50
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,713 SY	13.00	61,269.00	13.00	61,269.00	8.75	41,238.75
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,493 TON	75.00	261,975.00	76.00	265,468.00	70.00	244,510.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,889 TON	57.00	221,673.00	64.00	248,896.00	60.00	233,340.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,830 TON	65.00	118,950.00	65.00	118,950.00	70.00	128,100.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,649 TON	57.00	435,993.00	62.00	474,238.00	60.00	458,940.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	3,385 TON	65.00	220,025.00	63.00	213,255.00	70.00	236,950.00
0013	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	1,175 TON	80.00	94,000.00	64.00	75,200.00	70.00	82,250.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,399 TON	675.00	944,325.00	712.00	996,088.00	790.00	1,105,210.00
0015	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	67 TON	900.00	60,300.00	885.00	59,295.00	1,100.00	73,700.00
0016	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,075 TON	150.00	611,250.00	105.00	427,875.00	140.00	570,500.00
0017	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	1,200 SY	100.00	120,000.00	100.00	120,000.00	110.00	132,000.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	1,250.00	7,500.00	1,250.00	7,500.00	1,150.00	6,900.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	402 SF	8.92	3,585.84	9.00	3,618.00	11.00	4,422.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		40,000.00		126,000.00		150,000.00
0022	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20 HR	50.00	1,000.00	90.00	1,800.00	75.00	1,500.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	130,644 LF	0.47	61,402.68	0.47	61,402.68	0.53	69,241.32
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	450 LF	2.00	900.00	2.00	900.00	2.26	1,017.00
0025	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	45 LF	4.00	180.00	4.00	180.00	4.52	203.40
0026	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	838 LF	11.50	9,637.00	11.50	9,637.00	13.00	10,894.00
0027	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	39 EA	75.00	2,925.00	75.00	2,925.00	84.82	3,307.98
0028	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	45 EA	75.00	3,375.00	75.00	3,375.00	84.82	3,816.90
0029	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	162,405 LF	0.11	17,864.55	0.11	17,864.55	0.12	19,488.60
0030	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	170 LF	2.50	425.00	2.50	425.00	2.83	481.10
0031	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	38 EA	55.00	2,090.00	55.00	2,090.00	62.20	2,363.60
0032	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	141 EA	55.00	7,755.00	55.00	7,755.00	62.20	8,770.20
0033	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		18,000.00		2,000.00		17,500.00
0034	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,178 LF	2.00	4,356.00	3.50	7,623.00	5.00	10,890.00
0035	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	242 TON	30.00	7,260.00	75.00	18,150.00	50.00	12,100.00
0036	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	121 TON	25.00	3,025.00	75.00	9,075.00	50.00	6,050.00
0037	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,178 LF	4.00	8,712.00	6.50	14,157.00	7.35	16,008.30
0038	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	6 LB	8.50	51.00	18.00	108.00	20.35	122.10
0039	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	800 LF	7.00	5,600.00	7.00	5,600.00	8.00	6,400.00

2023CPT.10.10.10901, 2023CPT.10.10.20901

TIP NO

9.760 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF 1 SECTION OF US 74 & 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY
1 SECTION OF US 74 AND 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC
PAGELAND, SC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3,720,250.07	TOTAL	3,754,458.03	TOTAL	4,012,394.25
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3,720,250.07	SUB-TOTAL	3,754,458.03	SUB-TOTAL	4,012,394.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	1	3,720,250.07
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	3,754,458.03
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	3	4,012,394.25